
Teacher Email 

Boney Will wboney@lcsbmail.net 

Bryant Leah lbryant@lcsbmail.net 

Cook Joycelyn jcook@lcsbmail.net 

Edwards Jessica jedwards@lcsbmail.net 
Edwards Marcus medwards@lcsbmail.net 
Fike James jfike@lcsbmail.net 

Fletcher Daryl dfletcher@lcsbmail.net 

Garland Derek dgarland@lcsbmail.net 

Hamlin Kateesh khamlin@lcsbmail.net 

Hamm Teresa thamm@lcsbmail.net 

Hancock Lisa lhancock@lcsbmail.net 

Hanson Susanne shanson@lcsbmail.net 

Harris Mike mharris@lcsbmail.net 

Hingson Coley chingson@lcsbmail.net 

Jones Carla cjones@lcsbmail.net 

Kerby Tracy tkerby@lcsbmail.net 

Knight Amy aknight@lcsbmail.net 
Koon Sonya skoon@lcsbmail.net 

Lamb Dawn dlamb@lcsbmail.net 

Land Adam aland@lcsbmail.net 

Law Melissa mlaw@lcsbmail.net 

Lee Bryson blee@lcsbmail.net 
Lee Sara slee@lcsbmail.net 
Lyons Chad clyons@lcsbmail.net 

Lyons Tori tlyons@lcsbmail.net 

Mathis Jessica jmathis@lcsbmail.net 

McCray Ruby rmccray@lcsbmail.net 

Moseley Kelli kmoseley@lcsbmail.net 

Palomino Cathy cpalomino@lcsbmail.net 

Resendiz Graciela gresendiz@lcsbmail.net 

Revels Rene rrevels@lcsbmail.net 

Richardson Marcy mrichardson@lcsbmail.net 
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Sadler Lori lsadler@lcsbmail.net 

Sherrell Toni tsherrell@lcsbmail.net 

Shows Billy bshows@lcsbmail.net 

Stewart Melissa mstewart@lcsbmail.net 
Tanner Dixie dtanner@lcsbmail.net 

Tillman Heather htillman@lcsbmail.net 

Yeager Zach zyeager@lcsbmail.net 
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